147 201 W. Artesia Blvd., Compton, CA 90220    Tel: 310-323-6586    Fax: 310-323-7524
Cabinet Construction
 㩁 Wide single piece, curved glass display window.
 㩁 Open spaced interior with no walls between compartments.
 㩁 Heavy duty, ABS plastic exterior casing.
 㩁 Black coated steel housing for condensing unit.
 㩁 Stainless steel floor interior has rounded corners and two drain holes for
ease of cleaning.

Glass
Doors
Capacity
  (Cu. Ft.)
# of
Trays HP BTU/HR
†
Refrigerant Power
(V-Hz-Ph) Amps
Crated
Weight
(LBS)
Exterior Dimensions
(Inches)
L D* H
ESC47L Ref Left 2 1.5 3  1/6 1,211 R290 115-60-1 2.5 105 47 1/4 14 11 1/8"
ESC47R Ref Right 2 1.5 3 1/6 1,211 R290 115-60-1 2.5 105 47 1/4 14 11 1/8"
ESC59L Ref Left 2 2 4 1/6 1,211 R290 115-60-1 2.5 112 59 14 11 1/8"
ESC59R Ref Right 2 2 4 1/6 1,211 R290 115-60-1 2.5 112 59 14 11 1/8"
ESC71L Ref Left 4 2.5 5 1/6 1,211 R290 115-60-1 2.5 130 71 14 11 1/8"
ESC71R Ref Right 4 2.5 5 1/6 1,211 R290 115-60-1 2.5 130 71 14 11 1/8"
ESC83L Ref Left 4 3 6 1/6 1,211 R290 115-60-1 2.5 165 82 5/8 14 11 1/8"
ESC83R Ref Right 4 3 6 1/6 1,211 R290 115-60-1 2.5 165 82 5/8 14 11 1/8"
Top View
Front View